
Kate McClean Kate.McClean@taylorwimpey.com 01925 849573 Taylor Wimpey 

Gareth Fort GarethFort@rossendalebc.gov.uk 2480 RBC 

Ruth Cook Ruth.cook@rochdale.gov.uk  01706 924362 Rochdale BC 

TBC cculshaw@peel.co.uk 0161 6298357 Peel 

Crispian Logue C.Logue@bury.gov.uk Bury MBC 

Bernadette 

McQuillan Bernadette.McQuilland@cbre.com 0161 2335676 CBRE 

Brian Sheasby Brian.Sheasby@lancashire.gov.uk 01772 532243 LCC 

Gareth Smith Gareth Smith <gareth@barnfieldconstruction.co.uk> Barnfield 

Tracy Clavell Bate tracy.bate@barnfieldconstruction.co.uk Barnfield 

Faiyaz Laly Laly, Faiyaz <Faiyaz.Laly@lancashire.gov.uk> LCC 

David Bailey 
David Bailey <David.Bailey@leahough.co.uk> 01772 458866 

Lea Hough Chartered 

Surveyors 

Claire Morris claire@mulburycare.com 01925 748530 Mulbury Care 

Crispian Logue C.Logue@bury.gov.uk Bury MBC - POLICY 

Bethan Frost bethanfrost@rossendalebc.gov.uk RBC - CONSERVATION 

Adrian Smith AdrianSmith@rossendalebc.gov.uk RBC - POLICY 

Nat Rahmani NathaeleRahmani@rossendalebc.gov.uk RBC - POLICY 

Neil Birtles NeilBirtles@rossendalebc.gov.uk RBC - DC 

Rebecca Lawlor RebeccaLawlor@rossendalebc.gov.uk RBC - Strategic Housing 

 


